
BREWED 

ESPRESSO

Latte (H or C) 

Caramel Macchiato (H or C) 

Caffè Mocha (H or C) 

Caffè Americano 

Cappuccino 

Single Espresso 

Double Espresso

Coffee

Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate
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$2.90

$3.30

$3.70

$3.40

$3.70

$3.70

$3.60

$4.10

$4.10

$5.20

$5.80

$5.80

$4.40

$5.40

$3.10

$3.60

Grande Venti 

 

$5.80

$6.50

$6.30

$4.70

$6.00

 

$6.30

$6.80

$6.80

$5.10

$6.50

 

 

Tall

Double Shot

Flavour Shot

Espresso Shot 

 

$5.20

$1.30

$1.30
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Grande Venti 

 

Tall

$3.60

$6.30

$4.20

$4.90

$6.30

 

$4.00

$6.70

$4.50

$6.00

$6.70

 

$3.30

$5.80

$4.00

$4.70

$5.80

 

Tea 

Chai Latte (H or C) 

Iced Tea 

Iced Tea Lemonade

Matcha Green Tea Latte (H or C) 

TEAS



FRAPPUCCINO® 

BLENDED BEVERAGES

$6.30 

$6.50 

$6.50 

$6.50 

$6.30 

$6.50 

$6.30

$6.80 

$7.10 

$7.10 

$7.10 

$6.80 

$7.10 

$6.80 

$7.10 

$7.50 

$7.50 

$7.50 

$7.10 

$7.50 

$7.10 

 
 
  

© 2019 Starbucks Corporation. All rights reserved. 

Starbucks and the Starbucks logo are registered trademarks of Starbucks Corporation. 

Approval code: SBUXC-0802

Coffee 

Caramel 

Mocha 

Java Chip 

Vanilla Bean Crème 

Double Chocolaty Chip Crème 

Strawberries and Crème 

Grande Venti 

 

Tall

ASSORTED STARBUCKS 

BOTTLES FRAPPUCCINOS

Mocha 

Caramel 

Vanilla 

$5.10 

$5.10 

$5.10



BAKED 

GOODNESS 

$3.10

$29.30

$14.70

$4.30

$37.60

$18.90

$4.80

$49.20

$25.90

$3.70

$3.10

$2.80

 

$4.00

 

Glazed Donut

Glazed Donut Dozen

Glazed Donut 1/2 Dozen

Filled Donut

Filled Donut Dozen

Filled Donut 1/2 Dozen

Fritters

Fritters Dozen

Fritters 1/2 Dozen

Bars - Assorted

Scones-Assorted Varieties

Cookies-Assorted Varieties

 

Pizza by the Slice



Gelato Flavour   Chocolate, Nutella Brownie, Vanilla, 

Strawberry, Cheese Cake, Salted Caramel, Bu?er Tart, Birthday 

Cake, Maple 

Sorbetto  Mango, Raspberry Lemon                                                                               

*dairy free option  

 

One Scoop  Two Scoops   Three Scoops 

                                        

+$1.10 for extra 

          toppings 

$6.30 

 

$3.20 $8.60 

 

+$2.20 for house 

 made waffle cone 

 

1 litre 1/2  litre 

$18.60 

 

$9.40 

 

Gelato

 

ask your Barista for flavours

Affogato $8.60 

 

Sorbetto

a dairy free option - ask your Barista for flavours 



BUILD YOUR OWN 

SANDWICH COOKIE

 

Rockstar

Soft Drinks

Water

Juice

$5.40

$3.60

$3.60

$3.60

 

 

 - Choose any 2 cookies and a scoop of gelato -

 

BEVERAGES

$8.40

 


