BREWED	Tall	Grande	Venti
Coffee	\$2.90	\$3.40	\$3.60
Iced Coffee		\$3.70	
Hot Chocolate	\$3.70 est. 1895	\$3.70	\$4.10
	651. 1075		

### ESPRESSO

Latte (H or C)	\$5.20	\$5.80	\$6.30
Caramel Macchiato (H or C)	\$5.80	\$6.50	\$6.80
Caffè Mocha (H or C)	\$5.80	\$6.30	\$6.80
Caffè Americano	\$4.40	\$4.70	\$5.10
Cappuccino	\$5.40	\$6.00	\$6.50
Single Espresso	\$3.10	PROI	JDLY SEP.
Double Espresso	\$3.60	THE THE	IR. B.

Double Shot \$5.20 Flavour Shot \$1.30 Espresso Shot \$1.30



#### TEAS

Tall Grande Venti

Tea \$3.30 \$3.60 \$4.00

Chai Latte (H or C) \$5.80 \$6.30 \$6.70

Iced Tea \$4.00 \$4.20 \$4.50

Iced Tea Lemonade \$4.70 \$4.90 \$6.00

Matcha Green Tea Latte (H or C) \$5.80 \$6.30 \$6.70



© 2019 Starbucks Corporation. All rights reserved. Starbucks and the Starbucks logo are registered trademarks of Starbucks Corporation. Approval code: SBUXC-0802

# FRAPPUCCINO® BLENDED BEVERAGES

	Tall	Grande	Venti
Coffee	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.10
Caramel est. 1893	\$6.50	\$7.10	\$7.50
Mocha	\$6.50	\$7.10	\$7.50
		\$7.10	
Vanilla Bean Crème Double Chocolaty Chip Crème	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.10
Double Chocolaty Chip Crème	\$6.50	\$7.10	\$7.50
Strawberries and Crème 41	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.10

# ASSORTED STARBUCKS BOTTLES FRAPPUCCINOS

Mocha	\$5.10
Caramel	\$5.10
Vanilla	\$5.10



## BAKED GOODNESS

Glazed Donut est. 1895	\$3.10
Glazed Donut Dozen	\$29.30
Glazed Donut 1/2 Dozen	\$14.70
Filled Donut	\$4.30
Filled Donut Dozen	\$37.60
Filled Donut 1/2 Dozen C 1/2	\$18.90
Fritters	\$4.80
Fritters Dozen	\$49.20
Fritters 1/2 Dozen	\$25.90
Bars - Assorted shop Commission	\$3.70
Scones-Assorted Varieties	\$3.10
Cookies-Assorted Varieties	\$2.80
Pizza by the Slice	\$4.00



### BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH COCKIE



- Choose any 2 cookies and a scoop of gelato -

### BEVERAGES

\$3.69HOP COMPANY Rockstar

Soft Drinks

Water \$3.60

\$3.60 Juice